Page 1 of 6	  D A T A  S H E E T  E85001-1052
Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1.1
EDWARDS® Catalog u Strobes, Horns, Bells, Chimes
08-14-23
Overview
Genesis LED G4LF Series Low Frequency Horns and Horns-Strobes
comply with the low frequency requirements spelled out in NFPA
72 and meet UL 464 520Hz audible tone standards for sleeping

G4AVWF-SP-CVR White FUEGO
G4AVWN-CVR White None
Ordering Information FOR REFERENCE ONLY
Model Number Syntax, Appliances
G4LFVRF
Housing Color
R = Red
W = White
Housing Marking
N = None
F-FR = FIRE/FEU
F-SP = FUEGO
F = FIRE
A = ALERT*Functions
LF = Low Frequency Horn only
LFV = Low Frequency Horn-Strobe
Genesis Series
G4 = Wall mount appliances
Model Number Syntax, Replacement Covers
G4AVRF-CVR
Housing Color
R = Red
W = White
Cover Marking
N = None
F-FR = FIRE/FEU
F-SP = FUEGO
F = FIRE
A = ALERT
Functions
A = Audible only
AV = Audible-Visible
Genesis Series
G4 = Wall mount appliances
Cover
Designation
Note: G4A & G4AV wall mount appliance covers are compatible
with G4LF & G4LFV Series Wall Low Frequency appliances.
* ALERT Marking available. See replacement
covers for more options.
Page 6 of 6	  D A T A  S H E E T  E85001-1052
	 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1.1
08-14-23
Contact us
Phone: 	 800-655-4497 (Option 4)
Email: 	 edwards.fire@carrier.com
Website: 	edwardsfiresafety.com
8985 Town Center Pkwy
Bradenton, FL 34202
© 2025 Walter Kidde Portable Equipment, LLC.
All rights reserved.